Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
1991 NEW YORK DRIVE
ALTADENA, CA. 91001

EVENT DATE : JUNE 4TH, 2021

INSTALL : FRIDAY BETWEEN 9AM
-10AM

PICK UP : TIME TBD

Description
General
Banquet Table, Half Moon
Black Velvet 132" Linens
48" Round Tables
FOR GUEST SEATING
Black Velvet 108" Linens
FOR GUEST SEATING
0) Celine Dining Chair, Gold
- WITH BLACK CUSHIONS
{/I

Specialty Gold Olivia Cocktail Tables
Gold Rim Chargers

Ivory Dinner Plates

Ivory Salad Plates

White Salad Plates

Champagne Velvet Napkins

Gold Crystal Chandeliers w/ Goosenecks
WITH BLACK FABRIC TO COVER POLES

Gold Eternity Curved Bar
Gold Shelf

Black Ava Lounge Sets
SET COMPOSED OF 1- SOFA, 2- CHAIRS, 1- GOLD COFFEE TABLE, 4-

OTTOMANS
Gold Flatware
DINNER FORKS, DINNER KNIFE, BUTTER KNIFE, DINNER SPOONS

PDF Generated on 05/09/2025 @ 12:51 PM PST

Qtty

75

75

75

50

25

75

75

ORDER #001122

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS

Order Date: May 21, 2021
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$10.00 T
$35.00 T
$10.00 T
$35.00 T
$12.00 T
$110.00 T
$6.00 T
$1.50 T
$1.25 T
$0.90 T
$2.00 T
$350.00 T
$350.00 T
$200.00 T
$750.00 T
$3.00 T

Total

$20.00
$70.00

$90.00

$315.00

$900.00

$550.00
$450.00
$112.50
$62.50
$22.50
$150.00

$1,750.00

$350.00
$200.00

$750.00

$225.00
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Description

CATERING

Services

Notes

Clear Champagne Flutes

Clear Water Goblets

Banquet Table, 6ft
Black Velvet 6ft Linens
Banquet Table, 8ft

Black Velvet 8ft Linens
FOR BANQUET TABLES

Banquet Table, Half Moon

Black Velvet 132" Linens
FOR HALF MOON TABLE

48" Round Tables
TO HIDE ICE SCULPTURE BUCKET

Black Velvet 108" Linens
FOR HIGH COCKTAIL TABLE

Trucking Fee

Installation Fee (Based on 3-4 Guys)

Breakdown Fee (Based on 3-4 Guys)

CREDIT CARD FEE
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Qtty Price Total
75 $0.90 T $67.50
75 $0.90 T $67.50
Total General $6,152.50
1 $10.00 T $10.00
1 $35.00 T $35.00
2 $10.00 T $20.00
2 $35.00 T $70.00
2 $10.00 T $20.00
2 $35.00 T $70.00
1 $10.00 T $10.00
1 $35.00 T $35.00
Total CATERING $270.00
1 $250.00 $250.00
1 $750.00 $750.00
1 $750.00 $750.00
1 $261.50 $261.50
Total Products: $6,422.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $2,011.50
Taxes : $610.14
Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $9,044.14
Payments: (89,044.14)
Balance: $-0.00
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